Big League Dreams Sports Park
2025 Season 5 Friday AA

Home team sits on third base side. *Denotes Doubleheader
Date Time Replica Home Team Score Away Team Score
10/10/2025 8:00 | Vero Beach Smoke Boyz 11 Vs Dreamers Elite* 16
10:00 Polo Dreamers Elite* 18 Vs Tailgaters 22

10/17/2025

10

:00

8:00

Durham

Pawtucket

Bricked Up

Bricked Up

7

[
(=)
3

Strictly Famil

Smoke Boyz

3
o

=)

10/24/2025

1

0

:00

6:00

Vero Beach

Forbes

Tailgaters

Dreamers Elite

)
3

Dreamers Elite

Bricked Up

o
o
3

o
N

|

11/7/2025

6

00

7:00

Albuquerque

Fenway

Smoke Boyz

Tailgaters

)
3

Tailgaters

Bricked Up

—
=
3

—
)]

|

12/5/2025

8

00

8:00

Fenwa

Durham

Dreamers Elite

Bricked Up

[
3
3

Smoke Boyz

Tailgaters

o
=}
3

[\
<

[\%]
o

12/12/2025

9

00

7:00

Polo

Fenway

Smoke Boyz

Dreamers Elite

™
=
3

Dreamers Elite

Bricked Up

o
|
3

o
[

N
[y

12/19/2025

7

00

6:00

Durham

Pawtucket

Tailgaters

Dreamers Elite

)
=)
3

Smoke Boyz

Tailgaters

)
3
<

[S—
N

1/2/2026

7

00

7:00

Durham

Polo

Smoke Boyz

Bricked Up

3

Bricked Up

Dreamers Elite

[
=)
3

|

9

00

Forbes

Playoffs will start 1/9/2026

Tailgaters

Smoke Boyz




