Big League Dreams Sports Park

2025 Season 5 Friday AA

Home team sits on third base side. *Denotes Doubleheader

Date	Time	Replica	Home Team	Score		Away Team	Score
10/10/2025	8:00	Vero Beach	Smoke Boyz	11	vs	Dreamers Elite*	16
	10:00	Polo	Dreamers Elite*	18	vs	Tailgaters	22
	10:00	Durham	Bricked Up	7	vs	Strictly Family	0
10/17/2025	8:00	Pawtucket	Bricked Up	10	vs	Smoke Boyz	6
	10:00	Vero Beach	Tailgaters	19	vs	Dreamers Elite	14
10/24/2025	6:00	Forbes	Dreamers Elite	0	vs	Bricked Up	7
	6:00	Albuquerque	Smoke Boyz	14	vs	Tailgaters	15
11/7/2025	7:00	Fenway	Tailgaters	0	vs	Bricked Up	7
	8:00	Fenway	Dreamers Elite	10	vs	Smoke Boyz	20
12/5/2025	8:00	Durham	Bricked Up	17	vs	Tailgaters	21
	9:00	Polo	Smoke Boyz	17	vs	Dreamers Elite	10
12/12/2025	7:00	Fenway	Dreamers Elite	24	vs	Bricked Up	21
	7:00	Durham	Tailgaters	0	vs	Smoke Boyz	7
12/19/2025	6:00	Pawtucket	Dreamers Elite	29	vs	Tailgaters	12
	7:00	Durham	Smoke Boyz	19	vs	Bricked Up	7
1/2/2026	7:00	Polo	Bricked Up		vs	Dreamers Elite	
	9:00	Forbes	Tailgaters		vs	Smoke Boyz	

Playoffs will start 1/9/2026